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COUNTY OF ALAMEDA

Bidders Conference Attendees List

to

RFP No. 2025-SSA-WBA-CWSTG1
for

CalWorks Stage One Child Care Services

Networking/Bidders Conferences held
Wednesday, March 26, 2025 and Thursday, March 27, 2025


	This RFP Bidders Conference Attendees List will be posted on the GSA Contracting Opportunities website located at Alameda County Current Contracting Opportunities.
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The following participants attended the Bidders Conferences:

Wednesday 3/26/2025
	
	Name
	Organization
	Email
	Title

	1
	Deana Lundy
	Bananas
	deana@bananasbunch.org
	Client Services Manager

	2
	Eric Peterson 
	Bananas
	eric@bananasbunch.org   
	


	3
	Mary Hekl
	Hively
	mary@behively.org
	

	4
	Paulene McCarthy
	4Cs of Alameda County 
	paulenep@4c-alameda.org
	Director of Programs

	5
	Elaine Lenore
	Hively
	elenore@behively.org
	CFO

	6
	Joni Chantigian
	4Cs of Alameda County
	jonic@4c-alameda.org 
	Director Operations & HR

	7
	Maria Alvarez
	Hively
	malvarez@behively.org
	

	8
	Mona Shirk
	Hively
	mshirk@behively.org
	

	9
	Regina del Mundo
	4Cs Alameda County  
	reginam@4c-alameda.org
	

	10
	Ingrid Littlejohn
	Bananas Inc
	ingrid@bananasbunch.org
	

	11
	Daniel Johnson
	The Davis Street Community Center, Inc.
	djohnson@davisstreet.org 

	

	12
	Kym Johnson
	Bananas
	
	CEO

	13
	Vincent Piscar
	4Cs of Alameda County
	vincentp@4c-alameda.org
	Manager, Payment Programs

	14
	Cate Ejjed
	Bananas
	cate@bananasbunch.org
	

	15
	Sally Chou
	4Cs of Alameda County
	sallyc@4c-alameda.org
	Manager,
Payment Programs

	16
	Andrea Finley-Browne
	4Cs of Alameda County
	andreaf@4c-alameda.org
	

	17
	Trish Murillo
	The Davis Street Community Center, Inc.
	tmurillo@davisstreet.org
	APP Director

	18
	Jay Perry
	4Cs of Alameda County
	jayp@4c-alameda.org
	

	19
	Jing King
	The Davis Street Community Center, Inc.
	jking@davisstreet.org
	

	20
	Amber Joslin
	Glen Price Group
	amber@glenpricegroup.com
	

	21
	Debby Alvarez
	Bananas
	
	

	22
	Ashley Dorsett
	Bananas
	
	

	23
	Ni McCovery
	Bananas
	
	



Thursday 3/27/2025
	

	Organization Name
	Representative

	1. 
	The Davis Street Community Center, Inc.
	Name: Daniel Johnson

	
	
	Email: djohnson@davisstreet.org 

	2. 
	The Davis Street Community Center, Inc.
	Name:  Trish Murillo

	
	
	Title:  APP Director

	
	
	Email:  tmurillo@davisstreet.org

	3. 
	Hively
	Name:  Mona Shirk

	4. 
	
	Email: mshirk@behively.org 

	5. 
	4Cs of Alameda County

	Name:  Katie Honegger

	6. 
	
	Title:  Director, Development & Communications

	7. 
	
	Email:  katieh@4c-alameda.org

	8. 
	4Cs of Alameda County 

	Name:  Paulene Prevatt

	9. 
	
	Email:  paulenep@4c-alameda.org

	10. 
	4Cs of Alameda County

	Name:  Vincent Piscar

	11. 
	
	Title:  Manager, Payment Programs

	12. 
	
	Email:  vincentp@4c-alameda.org 

	13. 
	Hively

	Name:  Karen Ramirez

	14. 
	
	Title:  Sr. Program Manager

	15. 
	
	Email:  kramirez@behively.org

	16. 
	Hively

	Name:  Milena Sanhueza

	17. 
	
	Title:  Sr. Program Manager

	18. 
	
	Email:  Msanhueza@behively.org 

	19. 
	AM Crawford Inc
	Name:  Alanna Kwoka

	20. 
	
	Title: Chief Executive Officer

	21. 
	
	Email:   alanna@amcrawfordinc.com

	22. 
	4Cs of Alameda County 
	Name:  Renee Sutton Herzfeld

	23. 
	
	Title:   CEO

	24. 
	
	Email:  reneeh@4c-alameda.org

	11. 
	The Davis Street Community Center, Inc. 

	Name:  Jing King

	
	
	Email: jking@davisstreet.org 

	12.
	N/A
	Name:  Sally Ya-Li Chou
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